
www.energiecluster.de/hywaysANMELDUNG

Welcome Coffee
Wasserstoff in Bremerhaven

Mittagsimbiss
Abfahrt Wasserstoffbus

Veranstaltungsende

Dr. Saskia Greiner | BIS Bremerhaven
Robert Haase | Bremerhaven Bus
Andreas Wellbrock | HY.City.Bremerhaven
Kevin Schalk | Fraunhofer IWES

HY.City.Bremerhaven Tankstelle

HY.City.Bremerhaven Elektrolyseur

IWES Hydrogen Lab Testfläche

09:30
10:00

11:30
12:00

15:00

H2

H2

26. März
2025

timeport 2| Barkhausenstraße 2 |
27568 Bremerhaven

10.00 - 15.00
Uhr

WASSERSTOFF IN
BREMERHAVEN

BREMERHAVEN BUS

Green Fuels
H2

Fraunhofer IWES 

https://crm.energiecluster.de/EventOnline/Event.aspx?contextId=EA1BAF7816D9096DA9346F925703F746&event=0xDA2849C290DF45C997A29B62698AC202&language=de

